

Proposed Estimate for a 30 feet 1.2m Hand Dugged Well Fitted With Hand Pump						
No.	ITEM	QTY	Unit Cost	Total Cost		
1	Culvert (0.9m)	16pcs	75	1,200.00		
2	Sand	1 truck Load	200	200		
3	Crush Rocks	1 truck load	400	400		
4	Concrete Blocks(6")	70	50 [1]	40		
5	Steel Rod (1/2")	8pcs	14	112		
6	Steel Rod (1/4")	5pcs	10	50		
7	Tire Wire	1 Roll	5	5		
8	Cement	15 bags	11	165		
9	Culverts top	1pcs	100	100		
10	Complete set of Afridev Pum	1 set	700	700		
11	De-Watering Pump Rental	6DAYS	50	300		
12	Gasoline	9 gal	5	45		
13	Engine Oil	1qt	5	5		
14	Transportion		300	300		
15	Workmanship		1000	1000		
		Total		46,222.00		

[1] Divided by 87 US RATE